	КМС 2003

	Участник
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	Обруч
	Мяч
	Булавы
	Лента
	Сумма
	МЕСТО
	

	Брылякова Дарья
	2003
	КМС
	Иваново
	 
	16,450
	14,100
	 
	 
	30,550
	1
	

	Амельченко Радмила
	2003
	КМС
	Белгород
	 
	16,650
	13,700
	 
	 
	30,350
	2
	

	Каменская Алла
	2003
	КМС
	Ярославль
	 
	15,400
	14,100
	 
	 
	29,500
	3
	

	Романчева Валерия
	2003
	КМС
	С.Петербург
	 
	14,650
	14,200
	 
	 
	28,850
	4
	

	Марченко Дарья
	2003
	КМС
	Мурманск
	 
	14,150
	13,700
	 
	 
	27,850
	6
	

	Петрова Юлия
	2003
	КМС
	Петрозаводск
	 
	13,900
	12,600
	 
	 
	26,500
	7
	

	Бирюлина Карина
	2003
	КМС
	Н.Тагил
	 
	13,950
	10,400
	 
	 
	24,350
	8
	

	Михалева Дарья
	2003
	КМС
	Каменск-Уральский
	 
	11,300
	12,000
	 
	 
	23,300
	9
	

	Барцева Полина
	2003
	КМС
	Ярославль
	 
	9,750
	13,400
	 
	 
	23,150
	10
	

	Калинина Евгения
	2003
	КМС
	Мурманск
	 
	11,200
	11,300
	 
	 
	22,500
	11
	




ÊÌÑ 2003

 

Ó÷àñòíèê

 

ã. ð.

 

Ðàçðÿä 

èìååò

 

Ãîðîä

 

Òðåíåð

 

Îáðó÷

 

Ìÿ÷

 

Áóëàâû

 

Ëåíòà

 

Ñóììà

 

ÌÅÑÒÎ

 

 

Áðûëÿêîâà Äàðüÿ

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

Èâàíîâî

 

 

 

16,450

 

14,100

 

 

 

 

 

30,550

 

1

 

 

Àìåëü÷åíêî Ðàäìèëà

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

Áåëãîðîä

 

 

 

16,650

 

13,700

 

 

 

 

 

30,350

 

2

 

 

Êàìåíñêàÿ Àëëà

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

ßðîñëàâëü

 

 

 

15,400

 

14,100

 

 

 

 

 

29,500

 

3

 

 

Ðîìàí÷åâà Âàëåðèÿ

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

Ñ.Ïåòåðáóðã

 

 

 

14,650

 

14,200

 

 

 

 

 

28,850

 

4

 

 

Ìàð÷åíêî Äàðüÿ

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

Ìóðìàíñê

 

 

 

14,150

 

13,700

 

 

 

 

 

27,850

 

6

 

 

Ïåòðîâà Þëèÿ

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

Ïåòðîçàâîäñê

 

 

 

13,900

 

12,600

 

 

 

 

 

26,500

 

7

 

 

Áèðþëèíà Êàðèíà

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

Í.Òàãèë

 

 

 

13,950

 

10,400

 

 

 

 

 

24,350

 

8

 

 

Ìèõàëåâà Äàðüÿ

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

Êàìåíñê

-

Óðàëüñêèé

 

 

 

11,300

 

12,000

 

 

 

 

 

23,300

 

9

 

 

Áàðöåâà Ïîëèíà

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

ßðîñëàâëü

 

 

 

9,750

 

13,400

 

 

 

 

 

23,150

 

10

 

 

Êàëèíèíà Åâãåíèÿ

 

2003

 

ÊÌÑ

 

Ìóðìàíñê

 

 

 

11,200

 

11,300

 

 

 

 

 

22,500

 

11

 

 

 

